Technical Data Sheet
20 GHz High Performance
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
MS2724B
Spectrum Master™
The Anritsu MS2724B is the most advanced ultra-portable spectrum analyzer
on the market, featuring unparalleled performance at a modest price.
Introduction

6
Ordering Information
Model
MS2724B Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 20 GHz
Options
Option MS2724B-009 IQ Demodulation Hardware
Option MS2724B-019  High Accuracy Power Meter
(PSN50 sensor not included)
Option MS2724B-025 Interference Analysis
Option MS2724B-027 Channel Scanner
Option MS2724B-031 GPS (includes GPS antenna)
Option MS2724B-033  cdmaOne and CDMA2000 1xRTT (OTA)
(requires Opt. 009, 031)
Option MS2724B-034  EVDO Over The Air (OTA) Measurement
(requires Option 009, 031)
Option MS2724B-035 W-CDMA/HSDPA OTA (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-037  Mobile WiMAX Over The Air (OTA)
Measurement (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-038 TD-SCDMA Over The Air (OTA) Measurements
 (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-040  GSM/GPRS/EDGE RF Meas (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-041 GSM/GPRS/EDGE Demod (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-042 CDMA RF Measurement (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-043  cdmaOne and CDMA2000 1xRTT demodulator
(requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-044  W-CDMA/HSDPA RF Measurement
(requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-045 W-CDMA Demodulation (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-046 Fixed WiMAX RF Measurement
 (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-047 Fixed WiMAX Demodulation (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-060 TD-SCDMA RF Measurement (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-061  TD-SCDMA Demodulation (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-062 EVDO RF Measurement (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-063 EVDO Demodulator (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-065 W-CDMA/HSDPA Demodulation
 (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-066 Mobile WiMAX RF Measurement
 (requires Opt. 009)
Option MS2724B-067 Mobile WiMAX Demodulator (requires Opt. 009)
Standard Accessories Include:
10580-00175 User’s Guide
65729 Soft Carrying Case
40-168-R AC – DC Adapter